
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on August 1, 2012 a copy of the order of 

the Illinois Commerce Commission dated July 31, 2012 in Docket No. 12-0328 (Gallatin River 

Communications L.L.C. d/b/a CenturyLink and NTS Services Corp.) was served electronically to the following 

parties: 

Thomas Dethlefs 
Gallatin River Communications L.L.C. 
d/b/a CenturyLink 

1801 California St., 10th Fl. 
Denver, CO 80202 
thomas.dethlefs@centurylink.com 

Rhonda R. Dalton 
Gallatin River Communications L.L.C. 
d/b/a CenturyLink 

2296 N. Henderson St. 
Galesburg, IL 61401 
rhonda.dalton@centurylink.com 

Evelyn Scott 
NTS Services Corp. 
205 Enterprise Dr. 
Pekin, IL 61554 
sscott@ntslink.net 

Kristopher E. Twomey 
Atty. for NTS Services Corp. 
Law Office of Kristopher E. Twomey 
1725 1St., NW, Ste. 300 
Washington, DC 20006 
kris@lokt.net 

Scott R. Girard 
Gallatin River Communications L.L.C. 
d/b/a CenturyLink 

10 E. Doty St., Ste. 800 
Madison, WI 53703 
scott.girard@centurylink.com 

Sanjo Omoniyi 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 

James Weging 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
jweging@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1 st 
day of August A.D. 2012. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:OB/l0115 
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